So Cal Trials Association present
El Trial de Espafia 52 Sunday
Round 10 of the SoCalTrials 2023/2024 Moto-Trial Championship Series

Sunday April 21st 2024
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Name

Place

Expert

Reid Davis

1
2
3

20
11

22
53

Expert

Maddie Hoover
Alex Nielsen

9

22

22
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Workers g
Brian Lyle Sportsman w
Mark Thomas Sportsman w
Steven Adams Intermediate w
Lee Bower Clubman w
Pete Croft Clubman w
Mike Griffitts Clubman w
David Pyle Advanced w
Ed Lowenberg Open w
Dave Rector Open w
Russ Victor Open w
Team Carrillo Open W
Gabby Caperon Open w
John Durigon Open w
Martin Belair Open w
Checkers: Course Marshall:

1 Steven Adams David Pyle, Mike Griffitts, Pete Croft

2 Martin Belair

3 Tori and Skyler Carrillo Course and Section Set-Up:

4 Gabby Caperon SDTR, VOTE, Plonkers, SSMC

5 Lee Bower

6  Mark Thomas Sign-up and AMA: Ed Liorca

7 Dave Rector and Ed Lowenburg Scoring: Karen Croft,Paula Griffitts, Kerry Arron

8  John Durigon Results: Erik Mattson

9  Russ Victor Trophies: Steven Adams

10 Brian Lyle

See you at The SCTA Year End Awards and

The Southern California Trials Association would like to thank you all for coming out and making this event a success.

Fun Trial, Romoland, May 19, 2024.

SoCalTrials.com
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